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Ahern Thomas PhD, MPH thomas.ahern@uvm.edu Assistant Professor of Epidemiology, Division of Surgical Research, Department of Surgery Full  

Ambaye Abiy MD abiy.b.ambaye@uvmhealth.org Associate Professor, Pathology Affl

Atherly Adam PhD adam.atherly@med.uvm.edu Professor, Medicine Assc

Bates Jason PhD jason.h.bates@med.uvm.edu Professor, Medicine Assc

Bhave Anant MD Anant.Bhave@uvm.edu Associate Professor, Radiology Assc

Brummel-Ziedins Kathleen PhD kathleen.brummel@uvm.edu Professor, Biochemistry Full  

Bunn Janie PhD janice.bunn@uvm.edu Research Assistant Professor, Engineering and Mathematical Sciences Assc

Cai Yang C. PhD yang.cai@uvmhealth.org Medical Physicist (Radiotherapy) Affl

Carney Jan MD, MPH jan.carney@med.uvm.edu  Professor, Pulmonary Medicine Assc

Carson Wade MBA wade.carson@med.uvm.edu Clinical Assistant Professor & Director, Radiation Therapy Program Affl

Cataldo Peter MD Peter.Cataldo@uvm.edu Professor, General Surgery Full  

Cepeda-Benito Antonio PhD acepeda@uvm.edu Professor of Psychological Science Assc

Cintolo-Gonzalez Jessica MD jessica.cintolo-gonzalez@uvmhealth.org Assistant Professor, Surgical Oncology Full  

Cole Bernard PhD bernard.cole@uvm.edu CCPHS Program Leader and Professor, Statistics Full  

Considine Heidi heidi.considine@cancer.org VTAAC Coordinator Affl

Cranmer David BA dcranmer@hotmail.com Co-founder and Coordinator, Vermonters Taking Action Against Cancer (VTAAC) Affl

Cushman Mary MD, MS mary.cushman@uvm.edu Professor, Medicine Assc

DeStigter Kristen MD kristen.Destigter@uvm.edu Professor and Chair, Radiology Full  

Dittus Kim PhD kim.dittus@uvmhealth.org Assistant Professor, Medicine Full  

Dumas Julie PhD Julie.Dumas@uvm.edu Associate Professor, Psychiatry Assc

Feldman Hunt Cara MA cara.feldman-hunt@uvm.edu Program Manager, Integrative Health Affl

Fram Daniel MD Daniel.Fram@CVMC.org Assistant Professor, Radiation-Oncology Affl

Fung Mark MD, PhD Mark.Fung@uvmhealth.org Director, Stem Cell Processing Laboratory, UVMMC; Professor, Pathology and Laboratory Assc

Ganguly Eric MD eric.ganguly@uvmhealth.org Associate Professor Gastroenterology and Hepatology Assc

Garra Brian MD Brian.garra@fda.hhs.gov Associate Director, Div of Imaging Diagnostics and Software Reliability, FDA & VA Affl

Garrison Garth MD garth.garrison@uvmhealth.org Assistant Professor, Pulmonary Medicine Assc

Gell Nancy PT, PhD, MPH nancy.gell@med.uvm.edu Assistant Professor, Rehab and Movement Sci Assc

Gentchos George MD george.gentchos@uvmhealth.org Associate Professor of Radiology Assc

Gramling Robert MD robert.gramling@uvm.edu Associate Professor, Research Director, Family Medicine and Holly & Bob Miller Chair in Full  

Green Curtis MD Curtis.Green@uvm.edu Professor, Radiology Assc

Grossman Roz MA roz@mindfulstressrelief.net Meditation Instructor, Vermont Center for Integrative Therapy Affl

Harvey Jean PhD, RD jean.harvey@uvm.edu Professor and Chair, Nutrition and Food Sciences Full  

Herschorn Sally MD sally.herschorn@uvmhealth.org Associate Professor, Radiology Assc

Higgins Stephen PhD stephen.higgins@uvm.edu Professor and Vice Chair, Psychiatry and Director, VCBH Full  

Hildebrand Andrea MD Andrea.Hildebrand@uvm.edu Assistant Professor, Radiology Assc

Hipp Elizabeth PhD Elizabeth.Hipp@uvmhealth.org Clinical Instructor and Medical Physicist Affl

Hodde Naomi MD Naomi.Hodde@uvmhealth.org Assistant Professor Assc

Hotaling Elise MD elise.hotaling@uvmhealth.org Research Associate Professor, Radiology Affl

Jones Chris MSc chris.jones@uvmhealth.org Assistant Professor and Health Economist, Surgery Affl

Kaminsky David MD david.kaminsky@uvm.edu Professor of Medicine, Pulmonary and Critical Care Medicine Full  

Kaplan Nancy MS nancy.kaplan@vermont.gov Program Manager, You First, Vermont Department of Health Affl

Keating David MD David.Keating@uvm.edu Associate Professor, Radiology Assc

Kinsey Matthew MD cmkinsey@gmail.com Assistant Professor, Medicine, Pulmonary & Critical Care Full  

Kolb Noah MD noah.kolb@uvmhealth.org Assistant Professor, Neurology Assc

Koliba Christopher PhD, MPA ckoliba@uvm.edu

Professor, Community Development and Applied Economics Department, Director, Master of 

Public Administration (M.P.A.) Program Affl

Krag David MD david.krag@uvm.edu Professor, Surgical Oncology Full  
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Kurti Allison PhD akurti@uvm.edu Assistant Professor, Psychiatry Full  
Landry Kara MD kara.landry@uvmhealth.org Fellow, Hematology/Oncology Affl

Lester-Coll Nataniel MD nlesterc@med.uvm.edu Assistant Professor, Radiation Oncology Full  

Lewis Michael MD, MBA mlewis@uvm.edu Associate Professor, Pathology Assc

Lidofsky Steven MD, PhD Steven.Lidofsky@uvm.edu Professor, Medicine, Pharmacology Assc

Louria Shira PsyD shira.louria@uvmhealth.org Clinical Psychologist, Psychological Service, UVM Medical Center Assc

Luebbers Kimberly MSHS, RN, BSN, OCN Kimberly.Luebbers@uvm.edu

Assistant Dean, Clinical Research, Deputy Director for Administration, Vermont Cancer Center, 

Director, Office of Clinical Trials Research Assc

Mallory Sharon MPH sharon.mallory@vermont.gov Coordinator - Vermont Comprehensive Cancer Control Program, VDH Affl

McGee Elizabeth MD Elizabeth.mcgee@uvmhealth.org Professor, Obstetrics, Gynecology, & Reproductive Services Assc

McKinnon Wendy MS wendy.mckinnon@uvmhealth.org Clinical Assistant Professor, Pediatrics Assc

Moore Jesse MD jesse.moore@uvmhealth.org Associate Professor, Surgery Assc

Nelson Carl MD carl.nelson2@uvmhealth.org Assistant Professor, Radiation Oncology Assc

Nowak Sarah CCPHS sarah.nowak@med.uvm.edu Assistant Professor, Pathology & Laboratory Medicine Assc

O'Brien Patricia MD pjobrien@uvm.edu Assistant Professor, Hematology/Oncology Assc

Parsons Polly MD polly.parsons@uvmhealth.org Professor and Chair, Medicine Affl

Perusse Karina MD Karina.Perusse@uvm.edu Assistant Professor, Radiology Assc

Perrapato Scott DO, FACOS scott.perrapato@uvmhealth.org Associate Professor, Surgery, Urology Full  

Perry Hannah MD hannah.perry@uvmhealth.org Assistant Professor, Radiology Assc

Plante Timothy MD, MHS timothy.plante@uvm.edu Assistant Professor, Medicine Assc

Prelock Patricia PhD, CCC-SLP patricia.prelock@med.uvm.edu

Dean, College of Nursing and Health Sciences

Professor, Communication Sciences and Disorders

Professor, Pediatrics Assc

Putnam Angela MA angela.putnam@cancer.org Director, Hope Lodge Affl

Sajisevi Mirabelle CCPHS mirabelle.sajisevi@uvmhealth.org Assistant Professor, Surg-Otolaryngology Full  

Scriver Geoffrey MD geoffrey.scriver@uvmhealth.org Assistant Professor, Radiology Affl

Single Richard PhD Richard.Single@uvm.edu Associate Professor, Medical Biostatistics, Mathematics & Statistics Affl

Sowden Michelle DO, FACOS michelle.sowden@uvmhealth.org Associate Professor, Surgery Assc

Sprague Brian PhD bsprague@uvm.edu

Director, Vermont Breast Cancer Surveillance System                                                                    

Assistant Professor, Surgery Full  

Stanley Mary MD Mary.Stanley@uvmhealth.org Associate Professor, Surgery Affl

Toth Michael PhD michael.toth@uvm.edu Associate Professor, Medicine Full  

Tsai Erin MD Erin.Tsai@uvm.edu Clinical Assistant Professor, Radiology Assc

Unger Paul MD ps.unger@gmail.com Clinical Associate Professor, Medicine Affl

Vacek Pamela PhD pvacek@uvm.edu Associate Professor, Pathology Assc

van den Broek-AltenburgEline PhD eline.altenburg@med.uvm.edu Assistant Professor, Psychiatry Assc

Vatovec Christine PhD cvatovec@uvm.edu Research Assistant Professor, Human Health & the Environment Assc

Villanti Andrea avillant@uvm.edu CCPHS Program Co-Leader                                                                                                                      Full  

Walsh Ryan MD Ryan.Walsh@uvmhealth.org Assistant Professor, Radiology Assc

Watson Elizabeth MD, MPH elizabeth.watson@uvmhealth.org Assistant Professor of Radiology Assc

Weaver Donald MD donald.weaver@uvmhealth.org Professor, Pathology Full  

Wilcox Rebecca MD rebecca.wilcox@uvmhealth.org Associate Professor, Pathology Assc

Wood Marie MD marie.wood@uvm.edu

CCPHS Program Co-Leader                                                                                                               

Associate Director for Cancer Control and Population Health Sciences                                      

Professor, Medicine Full  

Zakai Neil MD, MSc neil.zakai@uvm.edu Associate Professor, Hematology/Oncology Full  
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